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York University Faculty of Fine Arts fonds Inventory #059

File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 2000-035/001

Dean's Office Files (red) 1992/93

1) Academic Planning - 5 Year Plan 1991-1993
(2) Academic Planning - Department Plans 1991-1993
3) Administrative Assistant 1992-1993
4) Black Creek Intercultural Institute for Fine Arts 1991-1992
(5) Budget 1991-1993
(6) Creative Arts Students Assoc. (CASA) 1993

) Cross Listing - Atkinson 1991-1992
(8) DAC - Dean's Advisory Committee 1992-1993
9) Dean's Hour 1990-1993
(20) Department - Dance 1992-1993
(12) Department - File & Video 1990-1993
(12) Department - Fine Arts Studies 1991-1993
(13) Department - Music 1992-1993
(14) Department - Theatre 1991-1993
(15) Department - Theatre - Ancillary Fees 1992

(16) Department - Visual Arts 1991-1993
a7 Department - Volavka Fellowship 1990-1993
(18) Undergraduate Program Review - FACS 1992

(19) Undergraduate Program Review - Dance 1987-1993
(20) Fine Arts Space - Burton 1988-1993
(21) Graduate Program - Art History 1992-1993
(22) Graduate Program - Dance 1992-1993
(23) Graduate Program - File & Video 1992-1993
(24) Graduate Program - Music 1989-1992
(25) Graduate Program - Theatre 1992-1993
(26) Graduate Program - Visual Arts 1991-1993

Call Number: 2000-035/002

Dean's Office Files (Red, Yellow, Green & Confidential)

1992-93: Red
Q) Soyinka 1989-1992
(2) Honourary Degrees 1991-1993
3) Ph.D. Proposals - Musicology 1990-1992 lof2
4) Ph.D. Proposals - Musicology 1990-1992 20f 2

(5) Retreat 1991-1993
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File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

(6) Scholarships & Awards 1991-1993

@) Schools Liaison 1989-1992

(8) Summer Studies 1982, 1989

Dean's Office Files (Red, Yellow, Green & Confidential)
1992-93: Yellow

(9) Ancillary Fees 1992-1993
(10) Exchanges - General 1992

(112) Faculties 1991-1993
(12) Faculty - Graduate Studies 1991-1992
(13) Mural Competition 1989-1993
(14) President - S. Mann 1992-1993
(15) Senate - Committees 1992-1993
(16) WECT 1986-1993

Dean's Office Files (Red, Yellow, Green & Confidential)
1992-93: Green

a7 Commission of Inquiry on Canadian University 1991

Education (Smith Inquiry)
(18) Arthur Gelber 1990-1991
(19) Ontario College of Art 1991-1993 lof2
(20) Ontario College of Art 1991-1993 20f 2
(21) Michener 1988-1993
(22) Royal Bank 1989-1992

Dean's Office Files (Red, Yellow, Green & Confidential)
1992-93: Confidential

(23) Dean's Advisory Committee 1992-1993 lof2
(24) Dean's Advisory Committee 1992-1993 20f 2
(25) Departments - Film & Video - Rasky 1989-1991

(26) Faculty Loading 1990

27) Odette Sculpture Studio (Foundry) 1992-1993

Call Number: 2000-035/003

Dean's Office Files - Associate Dean & P.R. Manager -

1991-93
Q) Academic Dishonesty 1989-1990
(2) Complements Policy 1991-1993
3) Department - Film & Video 1993
(4) Department - Music 1992-1993

(5) Department - Theatre 1993
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(6)
@)
8)
9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)

Title:

Department - Visual Arts

Ethnomusicology PhD

Faculty Plan

Faculty of Education

Faculty Retreat

FASP - PhD

Funding Request - PhD

Green Paper

Marketing Plan 92-93

Newcastle

Research Retreat 1990

P.R. Manager
Visiting Artist:
Visiting Artist:
Visiting Artist:
Visiting Artist:
Visiting Artist:
Visiting Artist:
Visiting Artist:
Visiting Artist:
Visiting Artist:
Visiting Artist:
Visiting Artist:

Paul-Andre Fortier
Abraham Adzenyan

Anca Giurchescu

Enzo Cucchi

Mario Merz

Ray Purdey

Hisor Ensemble

Hisor Ensemble - Invitations
Hisor Ensemble - Publicity
Mehdi Qotbi

Mehdi Qotbi

Date(s):

1992
1990-1991
1991
1991
1986
1989-1990
1976-1992
1991
1990-1993
1991
1987-1990

1988-1989
1986-1990
1989
1988-1991
1990
1988
1989
1989
1989
1987
1987

Note:

lof2
20f2
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